NEXT Rectangular Truss
72 www.next-truss.com
NHR34 RECTANGULAR
Our NHR34 is the smallest rectangular truss in our
range, this truss has been specially developed for
applications that require great performance. it is
the perfect choice for use in narrow spaces, with a
width of 190 mm and 290 mm high it is a rather

32,8 168 20 2725 16 1836 18 1376 19 1146 20
39,4 115 28 2258 23 1609 28 1129 27 941 29
45,9 83 39 1900 31 1411 39 950 37 791 39
52,5 62 51 1626 41 1220 52 813 48 677 51
59,1 48 64 1409 53 1057 65 705 61 587 65
65,6 38 80 1232 66 924 81 616 76 513 80
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
 limited by interaction of shear and moment at the connection
Displacement connection is decisive!
NEXT Rectangular Truss
78 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NHR34-021 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 21 CM 48,3x3mm
NRH34-025 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-029 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 29 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-050 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-058 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 58 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-071 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 71 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-075 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-100 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-150 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-200 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-250 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-300 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-350 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34-400 Rectangular NHR34 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR34 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NHR44-025 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-050 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-075 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-081 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 81 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-100 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-150 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-200 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-250 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-300 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-350 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44-400 Rectangular NHR44 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NHR44 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NHR52-050 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 50CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-100 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 100CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-150 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 150CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-200 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 200CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-250 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 250CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-300 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 300CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-350 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 350CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52-400 Rectangular NHR52 LENGTH 400CM 48,3x3mm
NHR52 LENGTHS
NEXT Rectangular Truss
79www.next-truss.com
NHR34/44/52  Box corners